Room Hire
Centennial Inn—Steve’s Grill Half Day (4 Hours)
Full Day
Tam O’Shanter Golf Club Half Day (4 Hours)
Full Day
External Catering Fee Includes Travel,
Within 50km Launceston Cleaning, Labour Etc.
External Catering Fee Includes Travel,
Outside 50km Launceston Cleaning, Labour Etc.
LEdovad, Fquipmed toe
T
Soup Warmer
Gravy Bain
Water Urn
BBQ
Bain Maree
Microwave

Hot Box—Medium 6 Shelf
Hot Box—Large 9 Shelf

Crockery
Dinner Plate/Bow! Porcelain White

Dinner Plate/Bowl| Stoneware
Dinner Plate/Bowl—Black

Cutlery
Cutlery—Premium

o~

$75.00
$60.00
$75.00
$200.00
$200.00
$80.00
$170.00
$210.00

$1.70 Each
$2.70 Each
$2.70 Each

$1.50 Each

$170.00
$350.00

$100.00
$200.00

$280.00

$380.00




