Catering



Venue Events

R	00	m	Hi	re

Centennial Inn—Steve's Grill	Half Day (4 Hours) Full Day	\$170.00 \$350.00
Tam O'Shanter Golf Club	Half Day (4 Hours) Full Day	\$100.00 \$200.00
External Catering Fee Within 50km Launceston	Includes Travel , Cleaning, Labour Etc.	\$280.00
External Catering Fee Outside 50km Launceston	Includes Travel , Cleaning, Labour Etc.	\$380.00

External Equipment Hire

Soup Warmer	\$75.00
Gravy Bain	\$60.00
Water Urn	\$75.00
BBQ	\$200.00
Bain Maree	\$200.00
Microwave	\$80.00
Hot Box—Medium 6 Shelf	\$170.00
Hot Box—Large 9 Shelf	\$210.00

Crockery

Dinner Plate/Bowl Porcelain White	\$1.70 Each
Dinner Plate/Bowl Stoneware	\$2.70 Each
Dinner Plate/Bowl—Black	\$2.70 Each

Cutlery

Cutlery—Premium \$1.50 Each